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s oil
- Wet air

B intake air
[ Air/oil mixture

Air Flow Oil Flow

© Inletair filter ® Oil reservoir
© Inletvalve © Oil cooler
© Compression element @ Thermostatic
@ Oil separator element valve block
© Minimum pressurevalve @ Oilfilter

0 Aftercooler

@ Airreceiver

ME Apet

Available options

Integrated aftercooler

Water separator (shipped loose)
Timer water drain on water separator (shipped loose)
Timer drain on air receiver (tank-mounted only)

Electronic no loss water drain on water separator (shipped loose)

Electronic no loss water drain on air receiver (tank-mounted only)
Integrated filter kit
500 1/125 gal air receiver (tank-mounted only)

Tropical thermostat

Anti-condensation kit
Food-grade oil
RSXD oil

R Standard O Optional - Not available
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Refrigerant Flow
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G 7L-15 FF/G 15L-22 FF

[ Dryair
Pl water

Options

Evaporator ® Full Feature

Refrigerant
compressor

Condenser
Capillary tube
Water separator

Electronic automatic
drain

G 2-7FF G7L-15 G7L-15FF G 15L-22

[ Refrigerant gas
[ Refrigerant liquid

High-efficiency air filter
(O Electronic receiver drain

G 15L-22 FF
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Compressor
type

Maximum

working pressure EEEy 7S

50 Hz version
G2

G3

G4

G5

G7

G7L

G22
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60 Hz version
G2

G4

G5

G7

G7L

G11

G15
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G 2-7 Pack
G 7L-15 Pack

G 15L-22 Pack

G 2-7 Full Feature

G 7L-15 Full Feature
G 15L-22 Full Feature

*G7L-15 2AlH @3 Lol A4 650 x 1935 x 1463 mm (D x W x H)OIO]
500 L 2|Alt 3 =Lt

Installed i Weight
motor power (kg/Ibs)*

7|12 2|\ 83 37],G2-7: 200 L & 2x90 L, G 7L-15: 270 L
1SO 1217, latest edition0| et ZHE M5 HlO[HYLICH
Pneuro/Cagi PNSNTC2E X &30 ZH3H Ha A3(pack)0ln S4ts 3 dB(A)LICH

G 2-7 Pack

G 2-7 Pack 2x90I tanks

G 7L-15 Pack

G 15L-22 Pack

G 2-7 Full Feature

G 2-7 Full Feature 2x90I tanks

G 7L-15 Full Feature

G 15L-22 Full Feature

Full Feature

190/419
190/419
195/430

195/430

200/441

200/441

210/463

210/463

225/496

225/496

327/721

327/721

327/721

340/750

340/750

340/750

340/750

340/750

340/750

551/1215
551/1215

551/1215

572/1261

572/1261

572/1261

588/1296

588/1296

588/1296

205/452

205/452

215/474

215/474

225/496

225/496

240/529

240/529

362/798

362/798

362/798

362/798

365/805

365/805

365/805

365/805

375/827

375/827

375/827

375/827

551/1215
551/1215

551/1215

551/1215

572/1261

572/1261

572/1261

572/1261

588/1296

588/1296

588/1296

588/1296
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